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Eventos	de	combustible
Nombre GN-A81806
Rango	de	Fechas 17/10/2021	00:00:00	-	17/10/2021	23:59:00

Hora	De
Inicio

Hora	De
Finalización Tipo Combustible

Inicial	(Liters)
Combustible
Final	(Liters) Adicionado Eliminado Dirección

17/10/2021
02:38:05

17/10/2021
02:40:45

Robo	De
Combustible 84.4 41.6 0 42.8 VILLA	DE	SAN	ANTONIO,	CA-5	Norte,	Vista	Linda	-	Inicio

Valle	De	Comayagua	Las	Mercedes	(-87.5452,14.2671)
17/10/2021
15:59:45

17/10/2021
15:59:49

Llenado	De
Combustible 20 1638 1618 0 CHOLOMA,	CA-5	Norte,	Choloma	-	Puerto	Cort‚S	(Trocha

Este)	(-87.9255,15.7098)


